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Mountain Ash, Windlesham
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Existing Materials

Proposed Materials
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painted white

Pediment and pilasters, timber 

1.8m height

Horizontal slatted timber fence, 

door, polycarbonate roof

glazed windows and double 

White PVC conservatory. Double 

White PVC rainwater goods

White PVC windows and doors

White fascias and cladding

Dark grey concrete roof tiles

Cream coloured facing bricks

Rooflights

Glass balustrade

match existing

White PVC rainwater goods to 

Light grey French doors

Light grey PVC windows

Light grey bi-fold doors

existing

White PVC fascias to match 

Timber posts

existing

Concrete roof tiles to match 

match existing

New external walls, brickwork to 

P10

P9

P8

P7

P6

P5

P4

P3

P2

P1

1:100

AZA-0140-0102-E-EX

Existing Elevations

03

- -
1:100@A3

Existing East Elevation 04

- -
1:100@A3

Existing North Elevation

02

- -
1:100@A3

Existing South Elevation01

- -
1:100@A3

Existing West Elevation

Revision Date Description

HaleiwaMountain Ash (The Site)

Haleiwa Mountain Ash (The Site)
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